
Sequoia Tree Collection
Ornamentation Estimates

Heavy Ornaments 
Only

Heavy Ornaments and 
Labor

Light Ornaments 
Only

Light Ornaments and 
Labor

Starting At:Starting At: Starting At:Starting At:

$1,935
$2,583
$3,423
$4,422
$6,977
$10,215
$12,164
$14,152
$16,964
$19,999
$25,672
$32,949
$37,240
$42,147
$47,843
$51,567
$57,039
$67,436
$77,282
$86,324
$93,039
$100,660
$108,304
$117,883
$125,361

$3,317
$4,427
$5,868
$7,581
$11,961
$17,511
$20,853
$24,261
$29,081
$34,283
$44,009
$56,483
$63,839
$72,251
$82,017
$88,401
$97,781
$115,605
$132,483
$147,983
$159,495
$172,559
$185,663
$202,085
$214,905

$2,544
$3,378
$4,499
$5,826
$9,270
$13,725
$16,329
$19,066
$22,721
$26,691
$34,330
$43,853
$49,408
$55,625
$62,819
$68,041
$75,010
$87,092
$98,623
$109,349
$118,030
$127,616
$137,226
$149,052
$158,776

$4,230
$5,621
$7,483
$9,687
$15,401
$22,776
$27,101
$31,632
$37,716
$44,322
$56,996
$72,840
$82,091
$92,469
$104,481
$113,111
$124,738
$145,089
$164,494
$182,522
$196,982
$212,995
$229,047
$248,839
$265,028

When budgeting your Sequoia Tree ornamentation, consider whether you prefer a 
lightly decorated or heavily decorated tree. We suggest budgeting 35-40% of your 

tree’s cost for light ornamentation and 60-65% for heavy ornamentation. 
When selecting your ornamentation, keep in mind that lightly decorated trees require 
8-12 ornaments per branch and heavily decorated trees require 15-18 ornaments per 

branch. Our decorating experts recommend varying your ornamentation based on 
size, color, and texture for visual appeal. Specialty ornaments and embellishments 

including holly leaves, berries, and ivy are recommended but may increase your 
overall price. 

Here are our suggestions for estimating your Sequoia Tree’s ornamentation cost. 
The ornaments and labor cost reflects your starting price should you choose to have 

Dekra-Lite pre-decorate your tree.
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