Sequoia Tree Collection

Ornamentation Estimates

When budgeting your Sequoia Tree ornamentation, consider whether you prefer a lightly decorated or heavily decorated tree. We suggest budgeting 35-40% of your tree's cost for light ornamentation and 60-65% for heavy ornamentation.

When selecting your ornamentation, keep in mind that lightly decorated trees require 8-12 ornaments per branch and heavily decorated trees require 15-18 ornaments per branch. Our decorating experts recommend varying your ornamentation based on size, color, and texture for visual appeal. Specialty ornaments and embellishments including holly leaves, berries, and ivy are recommended but may increase your overall price.

Here are our suggestions for estimating your Sequoia Tree's ornamentation cost.

The ornaments and labor cost reflects your starting price should you choose to have

Dekra-Lite pre-decorate your tree.

Light Ornaments Only		Light Ornaments and Labor	Heavy Ornaments Only		Heavy Ornaments and Labor
	Starting At:	Starting At:		Starting At:	Starting At:
14'	\$1,935	\$2,544	14'	\$3,317	\$4,230
16′	\$2,583	\$3,378	16′	\$4,427	\$5,621
18′	\$3,423	\$4,499	18′	\$5,868	\$7,483
20′	\$4,422	\$5,826	20′	\$7,581	\$9,687
24	\$6,977	\$9,270	24	\$11,961	\$15,401
28′	\$10,215	\$13,725	28′	\$17,511	\$22,776
30'	\$12,164	\$16,329	30'	\$20,853	\$27,101
32 ′	\$14,152	\$19,066	32	\$24,261	\$31,632
34'	\$16,964	\$22,721	34'	\$29,081	\$37,716
36'	\$19,999	\$26,691	36'	\$34,283	\$44,322
40′	\$25,672	\$34,330	40'	\$44,009	\$56,996
44'	\$32,949	\$43,853	44'	\$56,483	\$72,840
46'	\$37,240	\$49,408	46'	\$63,839	\$82,091
48'	\$42,147	\$55,625	48'	\$72,251	\$92,469
50 ′	\$47,843	\$62,819	50'	\$82,017	\$104,481
52 ′	\$51,567	\$68,041	52 ′	\$88,401	\$113,111
54'	\$57,039	\$75,010	54	\$97,781	\$124,738
56'	\$67,436	\$87,092	56′	\$115,605	\$145,089
58'	\$77,282	\$98,623	58′	\$132,483	\$164,494
60'	\$86,324	\$109,349	60'	\$147,983	\$182,522
62	\$93,039	\$118,030	62'	\$159,495	\$196,982
64'	\$100,660	\$127,616	64	\$172,559	\$212,995
66'	\$108,304	\$137,226	66'	\$185,663	\$229,047
1 68'	\$117,883	\$149,052	68'	\$202,085	\$248,839
70'	\$125,361	\$158,776	70 [']	\$214,905	\$265,028

